RUN FOR THE TRAIL 2-MILE FUN RUN/WALK

August 10, 2024
Dilltown, PA
Race Director: Dan Pajak

Conducted by Indiana Road Runners Club

PLACE

NAME

SETH RUPERT
WILL CONWAY
AMELIA PAJAK
JAYCEE CLARK
JUDE COLLINS
ELINOR HANEY
MIKE HANEY

AZA ZAMBOTTI
SARA ZAMBOTTI
CAROLINE CONWAY
REGIS PAJAK
ANGELA HANEY
WILLIAM MALIA
JAVIN CLARK
TAUSHA CLARK
MIKE WEIBLE
SARAH WEIBLE
LOUISE MAINE
BRENDA SIEVERS
DARLENE HUDAK
SHEILA MALIA
RENEE KELLERMAN
JOSHUA COLLINS
ESTHER COLLINS
ELIZA CONWAY
BETH CONWAY

MITCHELL KELLERMAN

DENNIS HUDAK
GINY SERAFIN
EILEEN HORNING

ERIC MCQUISTON & AVERY

TERRI MCQUISTON
PATTY PAJAK

ANNETTE CAROSELLA
CLAIRE PAJAK & QUINN

JONAS CLARK

GENDER
MALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

AGE
12
8
10
7
12
9
43
7
43
10
5
45

36
52
36
59
65
67

49
12
14

40
15
57
70
67

67
71

2

TIME
0:17:06
0:20:01
0:20:07
0:21:16
0:21:39
0:21:56
0:21:57
0:23:05
0:23:06
0:23:27
0:23:35
0:24:12
0:25:37
0:26:39
0:26:40
0:27:01
0:27:02
0:27:19
0:29:05
0:29:05
0:30:39
0:31:07
0:31:25
0:31:26
0:31:46
0:31:48
0:32:02
0:35:30
0:39:36
0:39:37
0:41:46
0:41:47
0:43:03
0:43:04
0:43:07
0:45:33

Timing Scoring & Results by The Apathetic Timing Service

PACE
0:08:33
0:10:01
0:10:03
0:10:38
0:10:50
0:10:58
0:10:58
0:11:33
0:11:33
0:11:43
0:11:47
0:12:06
0:12:48
0:13:19
0:13:20
0:13:30
0:13:31
0:13:39
0:14:32
0:14:32
0:15:19
0:15:33
0:15:42
0:15:43
0:15:53
0:15:54
0:16:01
0:17:45
0:19:48
0:19:48
0:20:53
0:20:53
0:21:31
0:21:32
0:21:33
0:22:46



