RUN FOR THE TRAIL 2-MILE FUN RUN/WALK

August 10, 2024 Dilltown, PA

Race Director: Dan Pajak

Conducted by Indiana Road Runners Club

PLACE	NAME	GENDER	AGE	TIME	PACE
1	SETH RUPERT	MALE	12	0:17:06	0:08:33
2	WILL CONWAY	MALE	8	0:20:01	0:10:01
3	AMELIA PAJAK	FEMALE	10	0:20:07	0:10:03
4	JAYCEE CLARK	FEMALE	7	0:21:16	0:10:38
5	JUDE COLLINS	MALE	12	0:21:39	0:10:50
6	ELINOR HANEY	FEMALE	9	0:21:56	0:10:58
7	MIKE HANEY	MALE	43	0:21:57	0:10:58
8	AZA ZAMBOTTI	FEMALE	7	0:23:05	0:11:33
9	SARA ZAMBOTTI	FEMALE	43	0:23:06	0:11:33
10	CAROLINE CONWAY	FEMALE	10	0:23:27	0:11:43
11	REGIS PAJAK	MALE	5	0:23:35	0:11:47
12	ANGELA HANEY	FEMALE	45	0:24:12	0:12:06
13	WILLIAM MALIA	MALE		0:25:37	0:12:48
14	JAVIN CLARK	MALE	5	0:26:39	0:13:19
15	TAUSHA CLARK	FEMALE	36	0:26:40	0:13:20
16	MIKE WEIBLE	MALE	52	0:27:01	0:13:30
17	SARAH WEIBLE	FEMALE	36	0:27:02	0:13:31
18	LOUISE MAINE	FEMALE	59	0:27:19	0:13:39
19	BRENDA SIEVERS	FEMALE	65	0:29:05	0:14:32
20	DARLENE HUDAK	FEMALE	67	0:29:05	0:14:32
21	SHEILA MALIA	FEMALE		0:30:39	0:15:19
22	RENEE KELLERMAN	FEMALE	49	0:31:07	0:15:33
23	JOSHUA COLLINS	MALE	12	0:31:25	0:15:42
24	ESTHER COLLINS	FEMALE	14	0:31:26	0:15:43
25	ELIZA CONWAY	FEMALE	5	0:31:46	0:15:53
26	BETH CONWAY	FEMALE	40	0:31:48	0:15:54
27	MITCHELL KELLERMAN	MALE	15	0:32:02	0:16:01
28	DENNIS HUDAK	MALE	57	0:35:30	0:17:45
29	GINY SERAFIN	FEMALE	70	0:39:36	0:19:48
30	EILEEN HORNING	FEMALE	67	0:39:37	0:19:48
31	ERIC MCQUISTON & AVERY	MALE		0:41:46	0:20:53
32	TERRI MCQUISTON	FEMALE		0:41:47	0:20:53
33	PATTY PAJAK	FEMALE	67	0:43:03	0:21:31
34	ANNETTE CAROSELLA	FEMALE	71	0:43:04	0:21:32
35	CLAIRE PAJAK & QUINN	FEMALE		0:43:07	0:21:33
36	JONAS CLARK	MALE	2	0:45:33	0:22:46